Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

'Democracy' is a word of................... language.

The word" kanon" is of which language.

In which Constitution clarification is made about the division of powers of Legislature,
Executive and judiciary.

How many kinds are of constitution.

In which form of government the opposition is also called " Shadow" "cabinet"?

The famous dictator Masolini belongs to.

The most prominent characteristic of society is.

Waht is called such congregating of families and villages in which individuals are self
sufficient and are livng is bissful life

The study of rights and duties of an individualis called

According to whihc thinker it is mandatory, for the voter to be educated.

When was teh thomas Bobess was born in England.

There were................ states in the ancient Greece.

Which type of system of government is in England.

In which types of system gevernment the public has teh autohroity to form government.

The "motehr of social studies ' is.

Answers Choice

DOW» DOW P DUOWP UOWr UOWr OUOWP U0WP» UO0W» U0UP U0WP» UOW» UOWP 0U0Wr U0W» U0wR

. Urdu

. English
Persian
Turkish

Urdu
Greek
Japanese
Arabic

Rigid

. Un writtend
Flexible
Arranged

Two
Three
Four
Five

President
Federal

. Parliamentary
Unitary

Russia
ltaly
Poland
Germany

Mutual interests

. Unanimity of thought and action
. University

Omnipresence

Nation
Community
Ummah
State

Law

Civics

Ethics

Political Science

Rogez
Rhodessn
J.Steward Mill
Farabc

1588
1632
1712
1789

158
156
154
152

. Presidential
Federal

. Parliamentary
One unit

. Dictatorship

. Democracy
. Aristocracy
Monarchy

Civics
History

. Sociology

. Economics



16

17

18

19

20

How many characteristics are of a good constitution.

The famous English thinker John Austin presented legal concept of Sovereignty in his book.

"If even a dog dies at the bank of river, it willbe my responsibility" These word were uttered
by teh respected personality of.

Which system of government is the most Favourite.

"A nation is a nationality whch has organized itself into a political body either independent or
desiring to be independent " Who has made this definition of Nation?

A. Three
B. Five
C. Seven

. social contract
. The republic
. Politics

O w>

. Hazrat Abu Bakr Siddique R.A

. Hazrat Usman R.A
. Hazrat Ali R.A

. Dictatorship

. Presidential
. Monarchy

. Gilchrist

. Hynes

. Garner

oOoOw» OTOOwWP» OOwp



