

Civics Fa Part 1 Online MCQ's Test English Medium

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	'Democracy' is a word of language.	A. Urdu B. English C. Persian D. Turkish
2	The word" kanon" is of which language.	A. Urdu B. Greek C. Japanese D. Arabic
3	In which Constitution clarification is made about the division of powers of Legislature, Executive and judiciary.	A. Rigid B. Un writtend C. Flexible D. Arranged
4	How many kinds are of constitution.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
5	In which form of government the opposition is also called " Shadow" "cabinet"?	A. President B. Federal C. Parliamentary D. Unitary
6	The famous dictator Masolini belongs to.	A. Russia B. Italy C. Poland D. Germany
7	The most prominent characteristic of society is.	A. Mutual interests B. Unanimity of thought and action C. University D. Omnipresence
8	Waht is called such congregating of families and villages in which individuals are self sufficient and are living is bissful life	A. Nation B. Community C. Ummah D. State
9	The study of rights and duties of an individualis called	A. Law B. Civics C. Ethics D. Political Science
10	According to whihe thinker it is mandatory, for the voter to be educated.	A. Rogez B. Rhodessn C. J.Steward Mill D. Farabc
11	When was teh thomas Bobess was born in England.	A. 1588 B. 1632 C. 1712 D. 1789
12	There were states in the ancient Greece.	A. 158 B. 156 C. 154 D. 152
13	Which type of system of government is in England.	A. Presidential B. Federal C. Parliamentary D. One unit
14	In which types of system gevernment the public has teh autohroity to form government.	A. Dictatorship B. Democracy C. Aristocracy D. Monarchy
15	The "motehr of social studies ' is.	A. Civics B. History C. Sociology D. Economics

16	How many characteristics are of a good constitution.	A. Three B. Five C. Seven D. Nine
17	The famous English thinker John Austin presented legal concept of Sovereignty in his book.	A. social contract B. The republic C. Politics D. Lectures on Jurisprudence
18	"If even a dog dies at the bank of river, it willbe my responsibility" These word were uttered by teh respected personality of.	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr Siddique R.A B. Hazrat Umer R.A C. Hazrat Usman R.A D. Hazrat Ali R.A
19	Which system of government is the most Favourite.	A. Dictatorship B. Democracy C. Presidential D. Monarchy
20	"A nation is a nationality whch has organized itself into a political body either independent or desiring to be independent " Who has made this definition of Nation?	A. Gilchrist B. Lord Bryes C. Hynes D. Garner